v W

Position

Deputy City Manager
Development Services Supervisor
Assistant Engineer
Administrative Analyst ||

Admin Secretary

Other Positions Held

City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages
$258,201
$102,579
$97,415
$85,118
$67,934



