	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy City Manager		Fontana	Development Services	\$258,201
2.	Development Services Supervisor		Fontana	Development Services	\$102,579
3.	Assistant Engineer		Fontana	Development Services	\$97,415
4.	Administrative Analyst II		Fontana	Development Services	\$85,118
5.	Admin Secretary		Fontana	Development Services	\$67,934